Terrigal SLSC 2025/26 - Nipper Calendar

Day Type TSLSC Program SLS Events

Sun, 5 Oct 25 Rego + Proficiency Day Carnival (Forster)

Sat, 11 Oct 25 U12-Open Carnival (Avoca) *Interbranch Selection

Sun, 12 Oct 25 Nippers ~Start~ Welcome Day / Proficiencies / Parent Q&A

Sun, 19 Oct 25 Nippers Club Champs

Sat, 25 Oct 25 Carnival U9-11 Mini Surf Carnival (Toowoon Bay)

Sun, 26 Oct 25 General Nippers U14+ Board and Ski

Sat, 1 Nov 25 Carnival Regular Carnival - WATER (Terrigal)

Sun, 2 Nov 25 Carnival

Sun, 9 Nov 25 General Nippers

Sat, 15 Nov 25 Carnival Newcastle Perm Iron (Location)

Sun, 16 Nov 25 General Nippers Newcastle Perm Iron (Location)

. Infi f 14s+ (A
Sat, 22 Nov 25 Carnival nfront Surf Slam, U14s + (Avoca)
Beach Stormers (Avoca)

Regular Carnival - BEACH (Terrigal)

Sun, 23 Nov 25 Nippers Club Champs
Sun, 30 Nov 25 Nippers Life Saver Day Interbranch Champs (Avoca)
Sun, 7 Dec 25 Nippers Seniors - Skills Stations

Sat, 13 Dec 25 Carnival Regular Carnival - WATER (Umina)
Sun, 14 Dec 25 Carnival

Sun, 21 Dec 25 Twilight Christmas Theme

Sat, 3 Jan 26 Carnival

Regular Carnival - BEACH (Umina)

Junior Iron Carnival (Wamberal)

Sat, 10 Jan 26 Carnival

Teams Carnival (Kilcare*) + Nipper Nats (Manly)
Sun, 11 Jan 26 Nippers General Nippers Nipper Nats (Manly)
Sun, 18 Jan 26 Nippers Rescue Craft Day
Sun, 25 Jan 26 Nippers Club Champs

Sat, 31 Jan 26 Carnival Branch Champs - WATER (Avoca)
Sun, 1 Feb 26 Carnival

Branch Champs - BEACH (Avoca)
Sat, 7 Feb 26 TSLSC* Rookie (13/14s) Sleep Over
Sun, 8 Feb 26 Nippers Colour Run Obstacle Course

Sun, 15 Feb 26 Nippers Seniors - Skills Stations

Thu, 19 Feb 26 Carnival State Age Champs (Swansea Belmont)
Fri, 20 Feb 26 Carnival State Age Champs (Swansea Belmont)
Sat, 21 Feb 26 Carnival State Age Champs (Swansea Belmont)

Sun, 22 Feb 26 Carnival State Age Champs (Swansea Belmont)

Sun, 1 Mar 26 Richard Bridge Resuce Race

Apr/May Presentation




